© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DIMENSIONS
06/08/09
 PDA77ADJUSTABLE BIAX WALL WASH (2’ & 4’)
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

BAFF -  Baffle
Ballasts Options VoltageLamp TypeLampsLengthCeilingPrefix
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
LIPDA77 G 4 2 40BX SSB EM UE
MOUNTING - Grid unit is supplied with
T-bar clips.
 FINISH - All metal parts painted after
fabrication following treatment with
phosphate rust inhibitor.  Finish coating
of housing reflecting surfaces is with
white, high-reflectance (minimum 92%)
polyester powder.
LISTING - UL listed to U.S. and Canadian
safety standards. IBEW Union made in
the U.S.A  Patent No’s.: 5,564,815 and
DES379,546.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
8-1/4"
( 210 mm)
5-3/4"
(146 mm)
5-3/4"
(146 mm)
5-3/4"
(146 mm)
5-3/4"
(146 mm)
4"
( 102 mm)